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
plus utilities. February 
1st. 416-553-2785.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bdrm/bright/large bsmt.
apt./separate entrance/sep-
arate parking/laundry/no 
pets/smoking/close to 
mall/$700/mth/utilities in-
cluded. 416-428-3079.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement 
apartment, near Mall. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$900/month. First/last.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-4824.

GEORGETOWN Beauti-
ful clean 3-bedroom main 
floor of house, laundry 
1,100/month plus utilities.
2-bedroom basement 
apartment, beautiful 
bright clean, spacious, 
laundry, 850/month plus 
utilities. Available Febru-
ary 1st. No smoking/pets  
905-877-0759.

GEORGETOWN clean 3-
bedroom main floor, 
$1,100/month. Available 
January 15th/February 1st, 
shared  laundry. Includes 
parking/yard/storage/pool.
First/last/references. 416-
276-9051.

GEORGETOWN down-
town 2-bedroom 
apartment. Newly reno-
vated, close to all 
amenities. $1,050/month 
inclusive. Available im-
mediately. Call 416-578-
8912.

GEORGETOWN near 
GO, renovated, 1-2-bed-
room, $685/$795/month 
plus hydro. Call 905-703-
1118. Toronto, same 
$685/$795 Call 416-253-
5291.

GEORGETOWN nice, 
clean 1-bedroom with 
den, garage. Quiet 
couple/single. Appli-
ances. $900/month 
inclusive. Available Feb-
ruary 1st/15th. Call 905-
873-2980.

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment, near Mall, 
very clean, parking, non-
smoker. September 1st.
$725/month. 905-702-
9234.

HIGHWAY #7/Winston 
Churchill, very spacious, 
3-bedroom plus town-
house. 5-appliances, 
4-parking, $1,060/month 
plus. Immediately. 905-
703-1118.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MAIN/THOMPSON, own 
bathroom, clean & quiet, 
own parking/shared kitch-
en/washer/dryer. No 
smoking/pets, $500/mth.
416-659-3366.

MILTON 1-bdrm apt., 
available March 1. Util-
ities included with 
balcony $800., call from 
4-9pm 905-864-7338.

RENTALS
2 and 3-bedroom suites 
in Acton, private yard, 
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for rent 
in Georgetown, ravine lot, 
great neighbourhood.
$1,800/ month. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

SANDS executive 2 bed-
room, 2 bathroom, 
parking. Available March 
1st. $1,411/month in-
cludes heat. Bill 905-
632-6260.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BDRM house/Open 
house Sat. Jan. 14  12-
3pm/Sun. Jan. 15 9-
12pm, 104B Robert St.
Milton

3-BEDROOM Gorgeous 
1,700 sq.ft. Georgetown 
townhome. Designer de-
cor, Mission Maple 
kitchen, ceramics, main 
floor family room, finished 
recreation room, 4-piece 
ensuite, 5-appliances, 
automatic garage door.
$1,475/month plus util-
ities. Available 
immediately. Won't last! 
Call 416-259-6279.

3 - B E D R O O M
house/Open House on 
Saturday January 14th.
12 :00 -3 :00pm/Sunday  
January 15th 
9:00-12:00pm. 104B 
Robert Street, Milton.

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas 
heat. $1,050/month plus 
utilities. 519-853-5658.

EXECUTIVE home for 
rent Main St. Village, ap-
prox 2700 sq.ft with FP & 
5 appl. Non smokers/no 
pets/references/ $2300/ 
mth + all utilities. 1st/last 
by certified cheque/imme-
diate possession. Joyce 
Hagevik Royal LePage 
Meadowtowne 905-878-
8101.

FARM house, north of 
Acton for rent. Please call 
519-853-0764.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room bungalow, main 
floor. 4-appliances, cable 
included. $1,200/month 
plus utilities. First/last/ref-
erences. No 
smoking/pets. Call 905-
877-1305 or 905-873-
3931 after 6:00pm.

HORSE Farm for Rent.
Highway #7/#25. 98 
acres, 37 stalls, 4 pad-
docks. Indoor arena. 3-
bedroom house. Avail-
able immediately. Call 
416-248-1105.

185 Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN fairly 
new 4-bedroom house, 
close to GO Station/gar-
age. All appliances 
included. $1,200/month 
plus 2/3 utilities. Available 
February 1st. First/last, 
references required. Call 
905-877-4967.

MILTON 4-bdrm/approx 
2200 sq.
ft./LR/DR/FR/F/P, 2 full 
baths/parking for 2 
cars/laundry/$1800/inclu-
sive/no smoking 416-832-
3072.

THIS 3-bedroom semi-
detached beauty boasts 
one of the finest interiors 
for a rental unit in all of 
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